
S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

11 

Date 

19.01.2026 

21.01.2026 

23.01.2026 

Date: 

24.01.2026 

27.01.2026 

29.01.2026 

31.01.2026 

02.02.2026 

10 05.02.2026 

07.02.2026 

04.02.2026 

Day 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

15-12-2025 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA 
EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE (As On 15-12-2025) 

B.A. B.Ed. & B.SC. B.Ed. (SEMESTER-) SESSION DECEMBER, 2025 

Name of 

Programme 

2.5)4 

B.A. BED. 

B.A. BED. 

B.SC. B.ED. 

B.SC. B.ED. 

B.A. BED. 

B.A. BED. 

B.SC. B.ED. 

B.A. BED. 

B.A. BED. 

B.A. BED. 

B.A. BED. 

B.SC, B.ED. 

B.A. BED. 

B.A. BED. 

B.SC. B.ED. 

B.A. BED. 
B.SC. B.ED 

B.A. BED. 

|History 

Home Science 

Mathematics 

Subject 

Zoology 
Political Science 

Sanskrit 

Chemistry 
Urdu 

Economics 

|Geography 
Sociology 
Physics 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26 
TIME- 09.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON 

English 

NOTE 
1- No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers. 

Drawing & Painting 

Botany 

Hindi Literature 

Paper Type 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

DCC1 

Paper Code 

INT5011T History of Ancient India (From Begining to 750AD) 
INT5012T Human Development 

INT5034T Calculus 
INT5033T Non-Chordates I 

INT5013T 

INT5014T 

INT5031T Inorganic Chemistry I 
INT5007T 

INT5008T 

INT5009T 

INT5015T 

INT5035T 

INT5005T 

INT5006T 

DCC1 INT5032T 

COMPULSORY INT5001T 

COMPULSORY INT5002T 

DCC1 INT5010T 

|Introduction to Political Theory 

|Sanskrit Kavya 

Urdu Prose 

Paper Nomenclature 

Micro Economics Theory 

Physical Geography 

Introduction to Sociology 

Electricity and Magnetism 
Indian Classical Literature 

Z- lf there is any complain(s) against the question paper(s).the same my be communicated to the university through the Centre Supdt. within a week's time from the date of 
examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university. 

Basic Fundamental of Art 

3- In case of any Indispensability or holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date. 
4- The Time Table of Practicals will be declared separately 

Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi, Lichen and Mycorhiza) 

Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan 

|CHILDHOOD AND GROWING UP 

Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas 

Page 1 Session 2025-26 B.A. B.ED., B.SC. B.ED. Semester I 

Controller of Examination 
Govind Guru TribalUniversity Banswara 

TT B.ED. 15.12.25 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

