

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA

EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE (As On 15-12-2025)

B.A. B.Ed. & B.SC. B.Ed. (SEMESTER- I) SESSION DECEMBER, 2025

ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26

TIME- 09.00 AM TO 12.00 NOON

S.No.	Date	Day	Name of Programme	Subject	Paper Type	Paper Code	Paper Nomenclature
1	19.01.2026	MONDAY	B.A. BED.	History	DCC1	INT5011T	History of Ancient India (From Begining to 750AD)
2	21.01.2026	WEDNESDAY	B.A. BED.	Home Science	DCC1	INT5012T	Human Development
			B.SC. B.ED.	Mathematics	DCC1	INT5034T	Calculus
			B.SC. B.ED.	Zoology	DCC1	INT5033T	Non-Chordates I
3	23.01.2026	FRIDAY	B.A. BED.	Political Science	DCC1	INT5013T	Introduction to Political Theory
4	24.01.2026	SATURDAY	B.A. BED.	Sanskrit	DCC1	INT5014T	Sanskrit Kavya
			B.SC. B.ED.	Chemistry	DCC1	INT5031T	Inorganic Chemistry I
5	27.01.2026	TUESDAY	B.A. BED.	Urdu	DCC1	INT5007T	Urdu Prose
			B.A. BED.	Economics	DCC1	INT5008T	Micro Economics Theory
6	29.01.2026	THURSDAY	B.A. BED.	Geography	DCC1	INT5009T	Physical Geography
7	31.01.2026	SATURDAY	B.A. BED.	Sociology	DCC1	INT5015T	Introduction to Sociology
8	02.02.2026	MONDAY -	B.SC. B.ED.	Physics	DCC1	INT5035T	Electricity and Magnetism
			B.A. BED.	English	DCC1	INT5005T	Indian Classical Literature
			B.A. BED.	Drawing & Painting	DCC1	INT5006T	Basic Fundamental of Art
			B.SC. B.ED.	Botany	DCC1	INT5032T	Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi, Lichen and Mycorhiza)
9	04.02.2026	WEDNESDAY	B.A. BED. B.SC. B.ED		COMPULSORY	INT5001T	Hindi Bhasha aur Sampreshan
10	05.02.2026	THURSDAY			COMPULSORY	INT5002T	CHILDHOOD AND GROWING UP
11	07.02.2026	SATURDAY	B.A. BED.	Hindi Literature	DCC1	INT5010T	Hindi Sahitya Ka Itihas

NOTE-

- 1- No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.
- 2- If there is any complain(s) against the question paper(s). the same my be communicated to the university through the Centre Supdt. within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3- In case of any Indispensability or holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date.

4- The Time Table of Practicals will be declared separately

Date: 15-12-2025



Controller of Examination
Govind Guru Tribal University, Banswara

Page 1 Session 2025-26 B.A. B.ED., B.SC. B.ED. Semester I

TT B.ED. 15.12.25